
 

 

DARRINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 330 

 

Darrington Elementary Library 

1075 Fir Street 

Darrington WA  98241 

 

TUESDAY, MARCH 26, 2019 

REGULAR MEETING:  6:30 PM 

AGENDA                      CHAIR, DAVE HOLMER 

A. Call to Order  

B. Flag Salute  

C. Roll Call  

D. Correspondence  

E. Approval of Consent Agenda    Action 

 

a. Approval of the February 26, 2019 Regular Meeting Minutes and March 19, 2019 

Special Meeting Minutes 

 

b. Approval of February Warrants 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

c. Approval of March Warrants 

 

 

 

 

 

 

F. Approval of Regular Agenda 

          Action 

 

G. District Reports 

1. Elementary 

2. High 

3. Special Programs 

4. DEA 

 

Fund Issued By 

Beginning 

Warrant 

Ending 

Warrant Amount Pay Date 

General Payroll AP 

Payroll AP 

ACH 

PR Taxes 

270937 

270945 

 

 

 

 

270944 

270960 

 

 

 

 

$3,050.02 

$94,561.94 

$229,948.13 

$154,916.78 

$482,476.87 

 

02/28/19 

02/28/19 

02/28/19 

02/28/19 

 

 

General AP 270961 271007 $64,463.93 02/28/19 

ASB AP 271008 271015 $1,320.84 02/28/19 

 

Fund Issued By 

Beginning 

Warrant 

Ending 

Warrant Amount Pay Date 

General AP 271016 271052 $37,604.67 03/15/19 

ASB AP 271053 271059 $2,537.86 03/15/19 



 

 

5. PSE 

6. Student Representative 

 

H. Financial and Enrollment Reports  McKenzie Boyd  Report 

 

I. Public Comments on Non-Agenda Items 

 

J. Public Comments on Agenda Items 

 

OLD BUSINESS 

 

 

NEW BUSINESS  

         

 

K. 2019-2020 School Calendar    Dr. Buck Marsh Discussion 

 

L. Expiring Bond/Capital Levy    Dr. Buck Marsh Discussion 

 

M. School Safety Committee     Dr. Buck Marsh Discussion 

 

N. Board Calendar    

Upcoming Year Certificated Staffing 

Targeted Student Learning Policy Review (Policy 1340) 

Special Education Report (Feb.) 

Career and Tech. Ed Report   Dr. Buck Marsh Action 

 

O. Certificated Staff Teaching Out of Endorsement  Dr. Buck Marsh Action 

 

P. Asset Surplus      McKenzie Boyd Action 

 

Q. Gifts to the District     Dr. Buck Marsh  Action  

 

R. Agreements and Contracts    Dr. Buck Marsh Action 

 

S. Personnel Actions      Dr. Buck Marsh Action 

 

T. Superintendent’s Report     Dr. Buck Marsh Report 

 

U. Board Comments      Members  Report 

 

 

V. Adjournment         Action 

 


