DARRINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 330

Darrington Elementary Library 1075 Fir Street Darrington WA 98241

TUESDAY, MARCH 26, 2019 REGULAR MEETING: 6:30 PM

AGENDA

CHAIR, DAVE HOLMER

- A. Call to Order
- B. Flag Salute
- C. Roll Call
- D. Correspondence
- E. Approval of Consent Agenda

Action

- a. Approval of the February 26, 2019 Regular Meeting Minutes and March 19, 2019 Special Meeting Minutes
- b. Approval of February Warrants

		Beginning	Ending		
Fund	Issued By	Warrant	Warrant	Amount	Pay Date
General	Payroll AP	270937	270944	\$3,050.02	02/28/19
	Payroll AP	270945	270960	\$94,561.94	02/28/19
	ACH			\$229,948.13	02/28/19
	PR Taxes			\$154,916.78	02/28/19
				\$482,476.87	
General	AP	270961	271007	\$64,463.93	02/28/19
ASB	AP	271008	271015	\$1,320.84	02/28/19

c. Approval of March Warrants

			Ending		
Fund	Issued By	Warrant	Warrant	Amount	Pay Date
General	AP	271016	271052	\$37,604.67	03/15/19
ASB	AP	271053	271059	\$2,537.86	03/15/19

F. Approval of Regular Agenda

Action

- G. District Reports
 - 1. Elementary
 - 2. High
 - 3. Special Programs
 - 4. DEA

- 5. PSE6. Student Representative
- H. Financial and Enrollment Reports

I. Public Comments on Non-Agenda Items

J. Public Comments on Agenda Items

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

K. 2019-2020 School	ol Calendar	Dr. Buck Marsh	Discussion
L. Expiring Bond/C	apital Levy	Dr. Buck Marsh	Discussion
M. School Safety Co	ommittee	Dr. Buck Marsh	Discussion
N. Board Calendar	Upcoming Year Certificated Staffin Targeted Student Learning Policy R Special Education Report (Feb.) Career and Tech. Ed Report	_	Action
O. Certificated Staff	Teaching Out of Endorsement	Dr. Buck Marsh	Action
P. Asset Surplus		McKenzie Boyd	Action
Q. Gifts to the Distri	ict	Dr. Buck Marsh	Action
R. Agreements and	Contracts	Dr. Buck Marsh	Action
S. Personnel Action	s	Dr. Buck Marsh	Action
T. Superintendent's	Report	Dr. Buck Marsh	Report
U. Board Comments	3	Members	Report
V. Adjournment			Action

McKenzie Boyd

Report